| Date In: 137 h2-10:05  |   |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
|--|---|--|-----------------------|--|--|--|--|
| 10:01  | Jeb description   | Date & Time Completed  | Done b                |  |  |  |  |
| Res No: NA CD 2207 ASTLY   | SAS e-filing  |  | Done                  |  |  |  |  |
| Veh No: Gogyos)  | E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)  | -  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| D.O.A : 9/3/2-15:X   | i-Motor Claim Form  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Countries of the country of the Countries of the Countrie |   | le la  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| OD ! TP ! Reporting Only   | i-Photo Uploaded  | i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)   |                       |  |  |  |  |
| TD   | Assessment/Survey Report  | +  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| TP Insurer:  | Ass't Report by Fax / Hand  | 0 0 0  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (   | Tast respect by Pax7 Hand   |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: ON   | Lyra  |  | ix:                   |  |  |  |  |
| Owner / Driver: (  | INC(  | )/Non-INC( )   |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Policy No: ( ) Po  | eriod: (  | Tel:   | )                     |  |  |  |  |
| Confirmed by : (   | Date:   | Cover Type: (  | )                     |  |  |  |  |
|  |   | Time:  | )                     |  |  |  |  |
| Version CD 1 1 1   | [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20   | %; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10   | 0%]                   |  |  |  |  |
|  | Warranty: YES ( )/NO (  | )  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| NO NEWSCHOOL AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O |   |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| General Remarks:-  | ormation strictly Confidence  |  | 200                   |  |  |  |  |
| The state of the s | madon sulcuy Confidential & Str   | ctly NO refer of repairer  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure   | er URGENTLY.  | -  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice  |   | wing Co: (   |                       |  |  |  |  |
|  | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,   | # mg co. (   |                       |  |  |  |  |
| (**************************************  |   | Date&Time Completed  | Done by               |  |  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C   | Courtesy Car ( )  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection   | ( )   | 1  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| 3) Unload Resurvey Dhate CD  | ****  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| <ol> <li>Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost &gt; \$3</li> </ol>  | 000] ( )  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
|  | 000] ( )  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  | 000] ( )  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  | 000] ( )  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  | 000] ( )  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  | 000] ( )  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  | 000]  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  | 000]  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  | 000] ( )  |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  Date/Time Actions   | 1   |  |                       |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  Date/Time Actions   | 1   | ation Checklist  | Ant (5) Ant           |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  Date/Time Actions   | Inveice Prepa   | porting (\$30);  | Anit (S) Anit (S) Add |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA120166   | Inveice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damege Ass   | porting (\$30);<br>essment (\$100); INC (\$80)   | 27.24 30.7424         |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA120164  aimant's Particulars:  | Inveice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three   | porting (\$30);<br>essment (\$100); INC (\$80)<br>\$40/\$45<br>gh Survey \$120   | 27.24 30.7424         |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA120164  aimant's Particulars:  | Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three   | porting (\$30);<br>essment (\$100); INC (\$80)<br>\$40/\$45<br>gh Survey \$120<br>gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30  | 27.24 30.7424         |  |  |  |  |
| Date/Time Actions  NA12016  Actions  Management Sparticulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  | Inveice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throa 5) FT: Follow-Throa For claiming again 6) TR: Re-in spection  | porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80)  | 27.24 30.7424         |  |  |  |  |
| Date/Time Actions  NA12016  Actions  Management Sparticulars:  iver/Owner:  ntact No:  | Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN   | porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 \$UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75 IRT Survey \$160   | 27.24 30.723          |  |  |  |  |
| Date/Time: Actions  NA12366  Actions  Actions  May2366  Actions  Injury:  May2366  Actions  Injury:  May2366  Actions  Injury:  Actions  Injury:  May266  Actions  May266 | Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throx 5) FT: Follow-Throx For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional  | porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80)  \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 \$UNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  \$75 IRT Survey \$160   | 27.24 30.723          |  |  |  |  |
| Date/Time: Actions  NA12366  Actions  Actions  May2366  Actions  Injury:  May2366  Actions  Injury:  May2366  Actions  Injury:  Actions  Injury:  May266  Actions  May266 | Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN   | porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey (\$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 fRT Survey \$160 Services:-  | 27.24 30.723          |  |  |  |  |
| Date/Time Actions  NA 10366  Actions  A | Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thror 5) FT: Follow-Thror For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + Si 8) NTUC Additional OD* *N5: Courtesy Cer *N6: Repair Co-or  | Services   Solution   Solution  | 27.24 30.723          |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NAPOSIG  aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  | Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throx 5) FT: Follow-Throx For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional OD!* *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Post Repair Co-or                                  | Services   Solution   Solution  | 27.24 30.723          |  |  |  |  |
| Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 100366  alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:  ntact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  | Inveice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Three 5) FT: Follow-Three For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional OD*  *N5: Courtesy Car  *N6: Repair Co-on *N7: Post Repair I *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11): TP (N2) | Services   Solution   Solution  | 27.24 30.723          |  |  |  |  |
| Injury :   | Invoice Prepa  1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional OD*  *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or *N7: Post Repair I *N8: DV / Collect  | Services   Store   S | 27.24 30.723          |  |  |  |  |

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| MATERIAL STOPPING STOPPING  | ACCIDENT STATEMENT  |
|---|---|
| Date Of Report  | 13/07/2020 10:05  |
| Date Of Accident  | 09/07/2020 15:35  |
| Exact Location Of Accident  | BLK 775 YISHUN RING RD CARPARK  |
| Country/State of Loss   | SINGAPORE   |
| Marie Silver and State of the San State | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE  |
| Vehicle Registration Number   | GBA403S   |
| Insured/Policyholder  |   |
| Name Of Registered Owner  | ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD  |
| Co Reg No   | 2XXXXX528D  |
| Email Address   | NOEMAIL   |
| Mobile Phone No   | (LOCAL) +65-92966056  |
| Alternative Phone No  | OFFICE-92966056   |
| Vehicle Particulars   |   |
| Manufacturer  | TOYOTA  |
| Model   | HIACE MANUAL  |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a<br>time of accident  |   |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  | NO  |
| If No, Please state action to be taken  | REPORTING ONLY  |
| Vehicle Category  | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE  |
| Insurance Company   |   |
| Name of Insurance Company   | CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.   |
| Type Of Coverage  | COMPREHENSIVE   |
| Fleet Policy  | NO  |
| Policy Number   | DMCVSN1932951900  |
| Cover Note Number   |   |
| Oriver  |   |
| lame of Driver  | LIM WEI HENG  |
| IRIC No   | SXXXX819F   |
| Pate Of Birth   | 25/05/1996  |
| Occupation  | OUTDOOR   |
| Pate Of Driving Pass  | 23/04/2015  |
| riving Experience   | 5 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS  |
| ender   | MALE  |
| lobile Number   | (LOCAL) +65-90258483  |
| av Numbas   | STEEL MANAGE WAS ASSESSED AS A STATE OF THE |

OFFICE-90258483

NOEMAIL

Address

50 YUNNAN CRESCENT

Postcode

638349

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SML4183L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI AVANTE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Briver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

| VEHICLE:              |                 |      |        |         |      |       |
|-----------------------|-----------------|------|--------|---------|------|-------|
| B. SML ALES           |                 |      |        | 5 m 878 | 五    |       |
|                       |                 |      |        |         |      |       |
|                       | B11 335         | Узно | D VIVE |         |      |       |
| ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES | OF THE ACCIDENT |      |        |         | <br> | 1-1-) |

|         | ON T     | THE S      | TATED   | DATE    | . Ex | Time  | . i   | WAS   | STATION | JAR IN  |
|---------|----------|------------|---------|---------|------|-------|-------|-------|---------|---------|
| CAR PA  | RK H     | 07 12      | 5.      | BEFORE  | 1 /  | nove  | OFF.  | 1 4   | AO CA   | ECKED   |
| CLEAR   | ON.      | my         | RIGHT   | & LE    | F7   | SIDE  | . AFT | rer i | W012    | y mov   |
| OFF.    | ALL      | OF .       |         | DOEN    | VEA  | 3 131 | 'B"   | DAS   | H 007   | AND     |
| n 2 AW  | MOVING   | S VEI      |         | 7 12    | SIDE | of    | THE   | CAR   | PARK.   | 1       |
| BREAK . | BU7      | VEAV       | : 34.   | 3'' JU  | ΓZ   | COLL  | OED   | ONTO  | my      | VEHICLE |
| MHOUT   | <u> </u> | - <u>-</u> | STOPPIN | G. AND  | )    | KEEP  | PUSHI | N.G A | ny ver  | HICL E  |
| NTIL V  | /EHICLE  | '\&"       | STOP    | PED . 1 | Wo   | UID   | LIKE  | То    | Sound   | רטט     |
| AT VE   | AKCL E   | "6"        | HAD     | AN IN   | CAR  | CAM   | EPA.  |       |         |         |
|         |          |            |         |         |      |       |       |       |         |         |
|         |          |            |         | -11     | 7/1  |       |       |       |         |         |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Dover's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

| Date of Accident  | of Accident : 9TH JULY 2020 Accident Time: 1535HRS (24-HR-Format)  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Accident Place  | BLK 775 YISHUN RING RD CARPARK 145 LOT   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)  | : GBA 403 S  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Vehicle Make/Model  | TOYOTA HI ACE  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Insurance Company   | : CHINA TAIPING Policy No. DMCVSN1932951900  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Owner or Company Name /IC No.   | : ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Owner or Company Contact No.  | : 9296 6056 Owner's Hp Company Tel   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| DRIVER'S Name / IC No.  | : LIM W.ZI HENG SALISBIGE  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| DRIVER'S Date Of Birth  | : 25 05 1994 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 23 AARL 2015   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Relationship of Owner & Driver  | : Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: HIRER  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| DRIVER'S Address  | : 60 YUNNAN CRESCENT SL38349 .   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.   | :1) 9025 8483 2)   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| DRIVER'S Occupation   | : INDOOR (OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Email Address   | : JOHN . PYJ Q HOTMAIL COM   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Weather & Road Surface  | CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET (AFTER RAIN & WET)   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Reporting Type  | Reporting Only Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Number of Passengers (Including Dri   | ver): 01   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Was (here any video Captured by care<br>Exact purpose for which vehicle was b | camera: YES NO being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Other Pa  | rty Driver's Particular (if anv)   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Vehicle Reg. No: SmL 4183L  | Vehicle Reg. No:   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Vehicle Make Model: HYUNG   | OA 1 AVANTA Vehicle MakelModel:  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Name Driver:  | Name Driver:   |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| IC No. Driver:  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |
| Driver's Contact & Add:   | a de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co |  |  |  |  |  |  |



# 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MZ407/CN SN AN0597A Cov.Type: C AUTOSAFE

### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN1932951900

Engine No :1KD1565989 Chassis No:JTFHT02P400001888

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBA403S

2. Name of Policy Holder

ABS LEASING SERVICES PTE LTD

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

21 AUGUST 2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

20 AUGUST 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive \*

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION OR TO WHOM THE VEHICLE IS HIRED.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE. AND PROVIDED FURTHER THAT THE MOTOR VEHICLE IS REGISTERED UNDER THE ROAD TRAFFIC ACT AND ITS REGISTRATION UNDER THE ROAD TRAFFIC ACT HAS NOT BEEN CANCELLED AT THE TIME OF THE ACCIDENT LOSS OR DAMAGE.

6. Limitations as to use: \*

(1) USE FOR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED-TESTING.

(2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING (OTHER THAN FOR REWARD) OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

(3) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS FOR HIRE OR REWARD BY ANY PERSON TO WHOM THE VEHICLE IS HIRED.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : ABS FINANCIAL PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

SG MOTOR TRADER PTE LTD Reg. No.: 201537467C 172 Sin Ming Orive Singapore 575720

Singapore 575720 Tel: 6933 9400 Fax: 6456 0678

rinhu

4\_\_\_\_

Authorised Officer

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Countersigned By: